

CITY OF LOCKPORT
MADISON STREET BRIDGE REPAIRS

BID TABULATION - BASE BID
BID OPENING: July 9, 2020

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	PT FERRO		D CONSTRUCTION		AUSTIN TYLER		KOVILIC CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
1	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"	SQ YD	33	\$ 7.50	\$ 247.50	\$ 23.00	\$ 759.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,650.00
2	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	20	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	19	\$ 165.00	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,500.00
4	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-19.5, MIX "D", N50	TON	13	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 5,655.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00
5	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	SQ FT	292	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,840.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,760.00	\$ 19.25	\$ 5,621.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,300.00
6	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	20	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	292	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,898.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,898.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,380.00
8	WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE SYSTEM	SQ YD	153	\$ 76.50	\$ 11,704.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,710.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 20,655.00
9	PORTLAND CEMENT MORTAR FAIRING COURSE	FOOT	441	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,984.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,820.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,410.00
10	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	FOOT	20	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
12	TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE	CAL DA	30	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 600.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00
13	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	CAL DA	14	\$ 50.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00
14	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL)	L SUM	1	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
15	BRIDGE WEARING SURFACE REMOVAL	SQ YD	153	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,240.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,650.00
16	BRIDGE SIDEWALK SCARIFICATION 2 1/4"	SQ YD	51	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 14,025.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,100.00
17	BRIDGE DECK MICROSILICA CONCRETE OVERLAY 2 1/4"	SQ YD	51	\$ 172.50	\$ 8,797.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 14,025.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,475.00
18	TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING	SQ FT	52	\$ 15.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,200.00
19	KEYWAY REPAIR	FOOT	441	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,205.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,050.00
20	PCC DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT 6 INCH	SQ YD	20	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00
21	HMA DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT 3 INCH	SQ YD	20	\$ 46.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
22	PARKWAY RESTORATION	SQ YD	30	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00
				\$ 88,012.80		\$ 100,599.50		\$ 119,344.20		\$ 185,920.00	